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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Blanc
Ecru
159
160
168

169
310
414
433

451
452
453
501
522

524
535
597
610

611
612
613
632
640

644
645
646
647

648
739
801
822
838

839
840
841
842

844
898
924
926
927

928
930

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

162
594
597
743
187

1800
1932
361
174

622
683
316

1476
208

398
311
102
938

1132
520
389
556

1009

906
677
940

1076

634
180
400
681

1835

1032
979
696
874

391
533
911

5439
789

210
5641

Skeins

0.1
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.1

0.8
0.9
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.7
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.1
0.4

0.5
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.5

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.5

0.3
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.8

0.5
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.2
0.3
0.4
2.3
0.4

0.1
2.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

931
932
934
935
938

3012
3021
3022
3023

3024
3032
3033
3041
3047

3064
3371
3750
3752

3768
3771
3772
3781
3782

3787
3790
3813
3841

3860
3861
3862
3863
3864

3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

6127
4261
1310
398

1739

214
1541
924

1377

220
2054
753
237
186

433
4728
173

1390

6875
134
362

1107
1014

540
1460
521
442

294
482
676
652
741

214
267

Skeins

2.6
1.8
0.6
0.2
0.8

0.1
0.7
0.4
0.6

0.1
0.9
0.4
0.1
0.1

0.2
2.0
0.1
0.6

2.9
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.5

0.3
0.7
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.1
0.2


